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Ruby Soper - (852501) - Weston-Super-Mare SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:09.64 467 F 21/04/18 Yeovil & District Spring Fling 2018 Open Meet Millield Weston S M 3

1:09.91 462 F 15/04/17 Weston super Mare 15th Easter Open Meet Weston super Mare Weston S M 3

1:10.22 456 F 21/10/18 Millfield School & Street SC TYR Millfield School Weston S M 2

1:10.96 441 F 30/03/19 Yeovil Spring Fling 2019 Millfield School Weston S M 3

1:11.06 440 F 05/02/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Weston S M 2

1:11.17 438 F 25/03/18 Weston-Super-Mare 16th Easter Open Meet Hutton Moor LC Weston S M 3

1:11.32 435 F 13/04/19 Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet Gloucester Weston S M 2

1:11.64 429 F 16/10/16 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet Newport Weston S M 2

1:11.67 428 F 18/12/16 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Bristol Weston S M 3

1:11.75 427 H 05/02/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Weston S M 2

1:12.48 414 H 30/01/16 Somerset ASA County Championships Millfield Weston S M 2

1:12.53 413 F 20/10/19 Weston-Super-Mare Halloween Horror Open Meet Hutton Moor LC Weston S M 3

1:12.54 413 F 08/04/17 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet Bournemouth Weston S M 2

1:12.93 407 F 02/10/16 Exeter October Meet Plymouth Weston S M 2

1:13.43 398 F 23/06/18 Clevedon & Chard Open Hutton Moor LC Weston S M 3

1:13.44 398 F 09/04/16 Gloucester City Spring Level 2 Gloucester Weston S M 2

1:13.61 395 F 22/10/17 Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet Newport Weston S M 2

1:14.25 385 F 08/10/17 Exeter October Meet Plymouth Weston S M 2

1:14.54 381 H 28/02/15 Somerset ASA Championships Millfield Weston S M 2

1:14.84 376 F 06/12/15 Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet Weston Super Mare Weston S M 3

1:16.11 358 F 21/11/15 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Weston S M 2

1:16.33 355 F 05/06/16 Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet Hutton Moor Weston S M 3

1:16.57 351 H 04/04/15 Weston 13th Easter Open Meet Hutton Moor  3

1:16.88 347 F 07/06/15 Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet Weston Super Mare Weston S M 3

1:16.99 346 F 19/12/15 Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet Millfield Weston S M 3

1:17.07 344 F 17/07/16 Weston Super Mare Club Championships Hutton Moor Weston S M 4

1:18.22 329 F 29/09/18 18th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Weston S M 2
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1:18.22 329 F 29/09/18 18th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Weston S M 2

1:19.21 317 F 20/12/14 Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet Millfield Weston S M 3

1:20.75 299 H 19/04/14 Weston 12th Easter Open Meet Weston Weston S M 3

1:20.91 298 F 11/07/15 Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet Weston Super Mare Weston S M 3

1:21.20 294 H 09/03/14 Somerset County Championships Millfield Weston S M 2

1:21.66 289 F 04/10/14 Somerset ASA Development Meet Millfield Weston S M 3

1:22.07 285 F 19/10/14 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet Newport Weston S M 2

1:22.75 278 H 15/11/14 Weston Super Mare Club Championships Weston Super Mare  4

1:23.13 274 F 10/05/14 Gloucester City L2 Open Meet Gloucester Weston S M 2

1:23.85 267 F 12/07/14 Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet Gloucester Weston S M 3

1:24.36 263 F 30/11/13 Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet Millfield Weston S M 3

1:25.12 256 H 18/01/14 Chase County Qualifier Wolverhampton Weston S M 3

1:25.97 248 F 22/06/14 Clevedon & Chard Open Meet Hutton Moor Weston S M 3

1:26.75 241 F 10/01/15 Taunton Deane & Street New Year Level 3 Meet Weston Super Mare Weston S M 3

1:28.25 229 F 05/10/13 Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Weston S M 3

1:28.89 224 F 25/05/14 Southwold SC May Meet Weston super Mere Weston S M 3

1:29.32 221 F 26/05/13 Southwold SC May Meet Weston Weston S M 3

1:32.12 201 H 27/04/13 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013 Swindon Weston S M 3

1:32.89 197 H 30/03/13 Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet Weston Weston S M 3

1:32.99 196 H 20/07/13 Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet Swindon Weston S M 3

1:33.71 191 F 06/07/13 Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet Hutton Moor Weston S M 3

1:35.05 183 H 17/02/13 Somerset ASA County Championships Millfield Weston S M 2

1:41.33 151 H 17/11/12 City of Hereford SC Open Meet Hereford Weston S M 3

1:42.95 144 F 06/10/12 Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet Millfield Weston S M 3
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1:16.57 351 H 04/04/15 Weston 13th Easter Open Meet Hutton Moor  3

1:14.54 381 H 28/02/15 Somerset ASA Championships Millfield Weston S M 2

1:26.75 241 F 10/01/15 Taunton Deane & Street New Year Level 3 Meet Weston Super Mare Weston S M 3

1:19.21 317 F 20/12/14 Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet Millfield Weston S M 3

1:22.75 278 H 15/11/14 Weston Super Mare Club Championships Weston Super Mare  4

1:22.07 285 F 19/10/14 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet Newport Weston S M 2

1:21.66 289 F 04/10/14 Somerset ASA Development Meet Millfield Weston S M 3

1:23.85 267 F 12/07/14 Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet Gloucester Weston S M 3

1:25.97 248 F 22/06/14 Clevedon & Chard Open Meet Hutton Moor Weston S M 3

1:28.89 224 F 25/05/14 Southwold SC May Meet Weston super Mere Weston S M 3

1:23.13 274 F 10/05/14 Gloucester City L2 Open Meet Gloucester Weston S M 2

1:20.75 299 H 19/04/14 Weston 12th Easter Open Meet Weston Weston S M 3
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1:25.12 256 H 18/01/14 Chase County Qualifier Wolverhampton Weston S M 3

1:24.36 263 F 30/11/13 Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet Millfield Weston S M 3

1:28.25 229 F 05/10/13 Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Weston S M 3

1:32.99 196 H 20/07/13 Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet Swindon Weston S M 3

1:33.71 191 F 06/07/13 Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet Hutton Moor Weston S M 3

1:29.32 221 F 26/05/13 Southwold SC May Meet Weston Weston S M 3

1:32.12 201 H 27/04/13 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013 Swindon Weston S M 3

1:32.89 197 H 30/03/13 Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet Weston Weston S M 3

1:35.05 183 H 17/02/13 Somerset ASA County Championships Millfield Weston S M 2

1:41.33 151 H 17/11/12 City of Hereford SC Open Meet Hereford Weston S M 3

1:42.95 144 F 06/10/12 Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet Millfield Weston S M 3
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